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FLI's ultra-efficient collection.
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With a sleek and technical look, 
improved components and 

a high-efficiency LED, 
FRS99 redefines linear lights.

2020
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Miniaturized profiles, 
9 × 9 mm.

9,6 mm
0,38 "

9,0 mm 
0,35 "

SCALE 1:1 • (A4 Sheet)
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Patented
Product

An ultra-reflective screen 
with diffusing co-extruded material.

WHITE REFLECTOR 
SCREEN
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Delivered Lumen • Cut the Gap!

201 lm/W
→ 100%

107 lm/W
→ 54%

160 lm/W
→ 80%

Light Source Aiko8 FRS99
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49% More Efficient
Up to 160 lm/W

Nichia LED + 
FRS Optical System
→ Patented Product
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Unveiling our new range of  
products with FRS Optical System.

Now available.

2025
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FRS Range 2025 • FRS Optical System

FRS99 Aiko 8 133 MiniAiko 8 FRS 133 Mini FRS

Tokio MicroPlank Plus Tokio MiniTokio Micro FRSPlank Plus FRS Tokio Mini FRS

NEW →

NEW →NEW →

NEW →

+ 35% + 25%

+ 22%
+ 50%

+ 28%

NEW →

SCALE 1:1 • (A4 Sheet)
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F.L.I. Formula Luci Italia S.r.l.

Formula Luci Italia 
Via IV Novembre, 171
25080 Prevalle (BS) - IT

T. +39 030 7285038
W. formulaluci.com
M. info@formulaluci.com

F.L.I. Formula Luci ITA U.S.A. INC

18 Bridge Street, Unit 2A
Brooklyn, NY 11201

M. infofliusa@formulaluci.com
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